
1195 Atlas Road 
Columbia, SC 29209  
Ph: 803-647-9757 
Fax: 803-647-9770     
http://www.s-et.com 

 

UVTOP®, MEMOCVD®, UVCLEAN® are registered trademarks of 
Sensor Electronic Technology, Inc. and must be mentioned each time 

You refer to or use our devices, materials and/or systems 

QUOTATION No. 0211308 
        Date issued: 05/12/08 
Attn.: Walter Jaskierny 
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory 
P.O. Box 500 M.S. 350 
Batavia, Illinois 60510 
Phone: 630-840-3893 
FAX: 630-840-4263 

Good Thru Ship Via Account No. Terms 
05/31/08 Best Way  EXW net30 

Item Description Quantity, 
pcs 

Price/Unit 
Flat window (

Price/Unit 
Hemi-
spherical 
lens window 
(TO39 and 
SMD) 

Price/Unit 
Ball lens  
window 

(TO39 and 
TO18) 

Price/Unit 
No window 
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UV LEDs system UVCLEAN®, 
including: UV LEDs in TO-
39/TO18/SMD package 
UVTOP® 
Peak wavelength: 255 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 265 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 270 nm +5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 280 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 290 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 300 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 310 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 320 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 330 nm ± 5 nm 
Peak wavelength: 355nm ± 10 nm 
DC power supply (9V battery, 
calibrated, cable and fixture)  
DC power supply, non-calibrated, 
9V battery 
Pulse power supply (1us/20V), 
with fixtures 
Short Pulse power supply 
(10…50ns, 5.5A, 10kHz rep.rate), 
with fixtures and external trigger 
NOTE: Export license may be required. 
Valid with T&C attached 
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$269.00 
$249.00 
$199.00 
$179.00 
$159.00 
$149.00 
$139.00 
$129.00 
$119.00 
$59.00 

 

 
 
 
 

$279.00 
$259.00 
$209.00 
$189.00 
$169.00 
$159.00 
$149.00 
$139.00 
$129.00 
$69.00 

 
 

 
 
 
 

$309.00 
$289.00 
$239.00 
$219.00 
$199.00 
$189.00 
$179.00 
$169.00 
$159.00 
$99.00 

 

 
 
 
 

$264.00 
$244.00 
$194.00 
$174.00 
$154.00 
$144.00 
$134.00 
$124.00 
$114.00 
$54.00 
$199.00 

 
$9.99 

 
$899.00 

 
$4999.00

WE ACCEPT AmEx, VISA AND MASTERCARD. MINIMUM ORDER: $300.00 
TIME OF SHIPMENT: 2-6weeks ARO . 
Authorized Signature __________Yu. Bilenko___________ 


	QUOTATION No. 0211308

